

CS578/22

RINA DAS Vs. PARUL DAS AND ORS

06.02.2023

Present: Sh. Vijay K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps not taken for the service of the defendants.

Issue notice to the defendants on filing of  
PF/RC/copies/dasti, on **16.05.2023**. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)  
Karkardooma Courts/ 06.02.2023